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201
186
159
174
161
147
125
158
185
139

45
14
16
12
26
39

77
73
29
206
44
61

86

21
74
176
49

32
65
59
205
87

90
173
28
96
97
27
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Cameron
Robert
Samuel
Hazel
David
Juliet
Ava
Emma
Mimi
Ellie

+1.3 (Manual)
Matilda

Emily

Thea

Ezzie

Elsie

Evie

+2.6 (Manual)
Phoebe
Amelia
Dizney

Alicia

Harper
Fatima

+1.4 (Manual)
Eden
Autumn

Erin

Hope
Daphne

Indi

-0.1 (Manual)
Tristan
Joshua
Jonathan

Joe

Tommy

+0.4 (Manual)
Max

Isaac

Harry

Harry
Thomas
Chalie

U17/Sen 1500m
Steven
Byers
Spriggs
Forrest
Thomas
Horne
Walsh
Reid
Standeven
Walter

U11G 75M A
Shaw

Coote
Keeble-Cavuoto
Yansaneh
Hullock

Deakin

U11G 75M B
Armitage
Jackson
Wallace
Pettican
O'Reilly

Noor Hussain

Ul1G75MC
Granger

Good

Collins

Prentice
Gamesby
Harrison-Ruddock

U11B 75m Race 1
Tickle

Salmon
Bristol-Whyke
Hyde

Haworth

U11B 75m Race 2
Wainwright

Ford

Copley

Jackson

Jackson

Copley

Doncaster

Steel City Striders
Leeds University
Harrogate

Barton

City of York
Wakefield Harriers
Louth

City of York

Skyrac

M/S
Wakefield Harriers

City of Sheffield & Dearne

Rothwell
Leeds City
Leeds City
City of Stoke

M/S

Pontefract
Kingston Upon Hull
Leeds City
Rotherham
Doncaster

Halifax

M/S

Holmfirth

Halifax

Barnsley AC
Pontefract

Pudsey & Bramley
Wakefield Harriers

M/S
Warrington
Valley Striders
Rotherham
Barnsley AC
Barnsley AC

M/S

Pontefract
Wakefield Harriers
Barnsley AC
Wakefield Harriers
Wakefield Harriers
Barnsley AC

04:23.95
04:26.31
04:31.91
04:57.76
05:05.44
05:24.60
05:30.31
05:38.52
05:46.76
06:42.33

11.26
11.65
11.68
11.72
12.05
12.66

12.33
12.75
13.12
13.31
13.39
13.41

11.32
12.36
12.37
12.92
13.72
13.96

11.49
11.53
11.90
13.09
13.28

12.37
12.74
13.23
13.48
13.72
13.93

Sm
Sm
Sm
F20
Sm
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17

F11
F11
F11
F11
F11
F11

F11
F11
F11
F11
F11
F11

F11
F11
F11
F11
F11
F11

M11
M11
M11
M11
M11

M11
M11
M11
M11
M11
M11



80
42
89
82
202
180
36

25
95
84
70
171
92
38

78
183
195

85
149

33
177

172
50
83

52

11

15

34
187

94
66
197
71
72
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+0.7 (Manual)
Sienna

Esme

Soraya
Elizabeth
Isobel

Agnes

Rosa

-0.2 (Manual)
Lauren

Lola

Amelie
Nattida

Eden

Indira
Athena

+1.5 (Manual)
Isabelle

Mia

Mia Rose

Ava

Holly

Eva
Emmeline

+2.6 (Manual)
Ethan

Kieran

Isaac

+2.1 (Manual)
Daniel

Jacob

Toby

Jude
Cameron

+1.0 (Manual)
Lily

Grace

Jorja

Evelyn

Ella

U13G 100m A
Lavine

Lee

Thomas
Sulaimon
Powell
Michelon
Boxall

U13G 100m B
Bayly

Fry

Cole
Chaibamrung
Dixon
Banerjee
Cooper

U13G 100mC
Gittins
Pettican
Spicer
Flaherty

SWANBOROUGH

Thornton
Gameshy

U13B 100m A
Ford

Hird
Brooksbhank

U13B 100m B
Arnold

Jones
Johnson
Bilham
Cooper

U15G 100m A
Craske
Walker
Turner
Coulson
Granger

M/S
Pontefract
City of York
Holmfirth
Doncaster
Rotherham
City of York
City of York

M/S

Rothwell

Kingston Upon Hull
Kingston Upon Hull
City of York
Doncaster

Valley Striders
Valley Striders

M/S

Pontefract
Rotherham
Barnsley AC
Pontefract
Kingston Upon Hull
Pontefract

Pudsey & Bramley

M/S

Wakefield Harriers
Spenborough
Holmfirth

M/S

Wakefield Harriers
Vale of York
Pontefract
Rotherham

Goole Youth

M/S

City of York
Skyrac
Hallamshire
City of York
Doncaster

13.42
13.84
13.90
14.14
1451
14.55
15.08

14.39
14.6
14.71
14.74
14.8
14.84
14.92

14.53
14.98
15.9
16.05
16.31
16.97
16.98

13.42
14.07
14.89

14.93
14.96
15.04
15.74
17.79

13.21
13.35
13.55
13.61
13.76

F13
F13
F13
F13
F13
F13
F13

F13
F13
F13
F13
F13
F13
F13

F13
F13
F13
F13
F13
F13
F13

M13
M13
M13

M13
M13
M13
M13
M13

F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
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67
81
192
43
53
54

88
91
47
46

207
98
168
37
18
188

194
31
19
41

24
64
93
99
55
199

75
40
60
196
56
58
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+1.9 (Manual)
Maddie
Amber
Juliette

Ruby

Lula

Jessica

+1.6 (Manual)
Neveah
Scarlett

Tega

Isabella

+1.8 (Manual)
Thomas

Trey
Benjamin
Elliot

Zac

Bobby

Fraser

+1.7 (Manual)
Evie

Amelie
Georgia
Tabitha

Emily

+3.2 (Manual)
Dylan

William
Matthew
Oskar
Benjamin
Richard

-0.7 (Manual)
Charlie
William
Angus
Stephen
Graham
Tony

U15G 100m B
White

Powell
MacQuin-Jones
Lee

Cairns
Montgomery

U15G 100m C
Tenou
Ashford

Omih

Tordoff

U15B 100m
Conway Allen
Dacosta Saxton
Jackson
Brownbridge
Brooke

Speight
Cooper

U17/U20/SW 100m
Donaldson

Spicer

Smith

Speight

Kelly

U17/U20/S 100m A
Bayly

Lander

Cockings

Kwiecinski
SEYMOUR
Higson-Blythe

U17/U20/S 100m B
Stylianou

Johnson

Files

Thorpe

White

Bowman

M/S

Leeds City

Burton

City of York

City of York

Preston

Crook & District Sports

M/S

Leeds City
Doncaster
Leeds City
Pontefract

M/S

City of York
Longwood
Wakefield Harriers
Vale of York

City of York

City of York

Goole Youth

M/S
Barnsley AC
Barnsley AC
Barnsley AC
City of York
Pontefract

M/S

Rothwell

Holmfirth

City of Sheffield & Dearne
Leeds University

City of Sheffield & Dearne
Wakefield Harriers

M/S

Longwood

City of York

Vale of York
Wakefield Harriers
City of York

Leeds City

13.31
13.45
13.52
13.68
14.23
14.61

14.48
14.74
15.31
15.56

11.92
12.34
12.38
134
13.57
13.8
14.87

12.97
13.05
13.96
14.02
14.37

11.19
11.44
11.46
11.62
11.91
12.02

12.35
12.61
12.69
13.37
15.48
20.07

F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15

F15
F15
F15
F15

M15
M15
M15
M15
M15
M15
M15

F17
F17
F17
F17
F17

M17
Sm
M20
Sm
M17
Sm

M17
Sm
Sm
Sm
Sm
Sm
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45
76

21

61

156
32
153

90
191
114

65
35
87
131

173
203
28
205

138
127
194
158
41

200

64
204
60
40
160
170

80
89
202
82
42
95
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Matilda
Niamh
Autumn
Erin
Callie
Fatima

Theo
Tristan
Toby
Joseph
Max
Preston
Harry

Joshua
Seth
Tommy
Joseph
Sedric
Isaac
Marcus
Harry
Joe

Bethany
Imogen
Amelie
Emma
Emily
Holly

William
David
Angus
William
Paul
Alistair

+2.9 (Manual)
Sienna
Soraya

Isobel
Elizabeth
Esme

Lola

U11G 600m
Shaw

Sykes

Good

Collins
Tompkin
Noor Hussain

U11B 600m Race A
Minns

Tickle

Ardley

Hudson
Wainwright
Liversidge

Richards

U11B 600m Race B
Salmon

Bilham

Haworth

Hastings

Swan

Ford

Lanfranco

Copley

Hyde

U17/U20/SW 400m
Sherwood

Stevens

Spicer

Reid

Kelly

Horton

U17/U20/SM 400m
Lander

Taylor

Files

Johnson

Sutcliffe

Cooper

U13G 200m A
Lavine
Thomas
Powell
Sulaimon

Lee

Fry

Wakefield Harriers
Holmfirth

Halifax

Barnsley AC
Rotherham

Halifax

Unattached
Warrington
Hallamshire
Rotherham
Pontefract
Doncaster
Valley Striders

Valley Striders
Rotherham
Barnsley AC
Wakefield Harriers
Wakefield Harriers
Wakefield Harriers
Rothwell

Barnsley AC
Barnsley AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne
Goole Youth

Barnsley AC

Louth

Pontefract

Doncaster

Holmfirth
Mansfield
Vale of York
City of York
Halifax
Goole Youth

M/S

Pontefract
Holmfirth
Rotherham
Doncaster

City of York
Kingston Upon Hull

01:58.34
02:05.24
02:13.43
02:15.18
02:16.18
02:34.34

01:52.11
01:55.86
01:59.79
02:02.81
02:06.86
02:11.30
02:13.36

02:01.12
02:12.16
02:12.86
02:14.67
02:15.66
02:16.68
02:17.10
02:19.05
02:25.14

01:00.55
01:01.66
01:03.32
01:05.27
01:07.79
01:08.17

51.12

54.28

57.84
01:01.09
01:02.93
01:06.50

27.69
28.64
29.35
29.77
29.91
31.11

F11
F11
F11
F11
F11
F11

M11
M11
M11
M11
M11
M11
M11

M11
M11
M11
M11
M11
M11
M11
M11
M11

F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
Sw

Sm
Sm
Sm
Sm
Sm
M17

F13
F13
F13
F13
F13
F13
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25
171
92
180
70
38

78
69
85
33

172
50

51
11
13

165
15
34

166

187

94
67
17
72
43

71
81
53
88
54
48
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+1.4 (Manual)
Lauren

Eden

Indira

Agnes
Nattida
Athena

+0.5 (Manual)
Isabelle
Maisie

Ava

Eva

+0.9 (Manual)
Ethan

Kieran
Sydney
Lochlan

Jacob

Zeekie

+2.7 (Manual)
Tommy

Toby

Jude

James

Harry
Cameron

+3.8 (Manual)
Lily

Maddie

Lydia

Ella

Ruby

-0.4 (Manual)
Evelyn
Amber

Lula

Rebecca
Jessica

Millie

U13G 200m B
Bayly

Dixon
Banerjee
MICHELON
Chaibamrung
Cooper

U13G 200m C

Gittins
Newby-Higginbottom
Flaherty

Thornton

U13B 200m A
Ford

Hird

Swan
Ruddock
Jones
Yansaneh

U13B 200m B
Rudd
Johnson
Bilham
Walker
Hudson
Cooper

U15G 200m A
Craske

White
Eastwood
Granger

Lee

U15G 200m B
Coulson
Powell

Cairns
Kingston
Montgomery
Brenard

M/S

Rothwell
Doncaster
Valley Striders
City of York
City of York
Valley Striders

M/S

Pontefract

Crook & District Sports
Pontefract

Pontefract

M/S

Wakefield Harriers
Spenborough
Wakefield Harriers
Wakefield Harriers
Vale of York
Rothwell

M/S

Wakefield Harriers
Pontefract
Rotherham

Valley Striders
Rotherham

Goole Youth

M/S

City of York
Leeds City
Harrogate
Doncaster
City of York

M/S

City of York

Burton

Preston

Leeds City

Crook & District Sports
Hallamshire

30.39
30.83
30.85
30.94
31.34
31.64

31.41
34.22
37.57
39.97

28.31
30.27
31.53
31.9
33.79
33.9

30.79
31.64
32.63
32.82
33.56
35.83

27.48
28.31
28.36
29.02
29.05

29.08
29.62
30.44
30.79
31.58
32.92

F13
F13
F13
F13
F13
F13

F13
F13
F13
F13

M13
M13
M13
M13
M13
M13

M13
M13
M13
M13
M13
M13

F15
F15
F15
F15
F15

F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15



207
163
23
188

194
62
141
31
106

24
20
55
75
199
170
56

45
14
16
12
76
26

79
73
74
61
44

153

90

203

28
27

156
191

35
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+0.0 (Manual)
Thomas

Trey

Rudy

Gabriel
Fraser

+3.3 (Manual)
Evie

Amelie
Abigail

Ruth

Georgia
Debra

+3.0 (Manual)
Dylan
Benjamin
Benjamin
Charlie
Richard
Alistair
Graham

+3.2 (Manual)
Matilda

Emily

Thea

Ezzie

Niamh

Elsie

+3.4 (Manual)
Autumn
Phoebe
Amelia

Hope

Fatima
Harper

+1.9 (Manual)
Toby

Max

Joseph
Marcus

Harry

Chalie

+2.2 (Manual)
Theo

Preston
Sedric

Seth

U15B 200m
Conway Allen
Dacosta Saxton
Burgoyne
Thompson
Cooper

U17/U20/SW 200m A

Donaldson
Spicer
Kingston
Hirst
Smith
Casson

U17/U20/S 200m
Bayly

Lowe

Seymour
Stylianou
Higson-Blythe
Cooper

WHITE

U11G 150m A
Shaw

Coote
Keeble-Cavuoto
Yansaneh

Sykes

Hullock

U11G 150m B
Good

Hirst

Jackson
Prentice
Noor Hussain
O'Reilly

U11B 150m Race A
Ardley

Wainwright
Hudson

Lanfranco

Copley

Copley

U11B 150m Race B
Minns

Liversidge

Swan

Bilham

M/S

City of York
Longwood
Pontefract
City of York
Goole Youth

M/S
Barnsley AC
Barnsley AC
Leeds City
City of York
Barnsley AC
Longwood

M/S
Rothwell
Mansfield

City of Sheffield & Dearne

Longwood
Wakefield Harriers
Goole Youth

City of York

M/S
Wakefield Harriers

City of Sheffield & Dearne

Rothwell

Leeds City
Holmfirth
Leeds City

M/S

Halifax

City of York
Kingston Upon Hull
Pontefract

Halifax

Doncaster

M/S
Hallamshire
Pontefract
Rotherham
Rothwell
Barnsley AC
Barnsley AC

M/S

Unattached
Doncaster
Wakefield Harriers
Rotherham

25.47
26.04
28.65
30.08
31.74

27.07
27.46
29.14
29.39
30.26
33.18

23.85
2441
25.35
25.83
26.44
30.11
33.60

22.61
23.60
23.98
24.92
25.45
25.52

25.20
26.01
26.33
26.62
28.01
28.05

23.93
2451
25.27
27.37
28.44
30.34

23.71
24.43
26.27
27.08

M15
M15
M15
M15
M15

F17
F17
F17
Sw
F17
Sw

M17
M17
M17
M17
Sm
M17
Sm

F11
F11
F11
F11
F11
F11

F11
F11
F11
F11
F11
F11

M11
M11
M11
M11
M11
M11

M11
M11
M11
M11



80
181
151
202
122

69
169

134
115

105
124
150
162
51

193
140
123
15
166
132
165

168
175
163
48
54
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Sienna
Megan
Lydia
Isobel
Willow
Maisie
Danielle

Thomas
Julian
Sydney
George
Henry
Sammy
Monty
Lochlan
Harry

Rafael
Alexis
Jaxon
Toby
James
Oliver
Tommy

Elliot
Astrid
Rudy
Millie
Jessica

U13G 800m

Lavine

Morley-Smith

Ardley

Powell

Goor
Newby-Higginbottom
Clegg

U13B 800m Race A
Hastings

Rutkowski

Swan

Ghosh

McFarlane
Whitehouse
Bowden

Ruddock

Hudson

U13B 800m Race B
Palmer

Picken

Marshall

Johnson

Walker

Hastings

Rudd

U15G/B 800m
Brownbridge
Gamesby
Burgoyne
Brenard
Montgomery

Pontefract

Kingston Upon Hull
Hallamshire
Rotherham

City of York

Crook & District Sports
Barnsley AC

Wakefield Harriers
Pontefract
Wakefield Harriers
City of York
Holmfirth

Valley Striders
Darlington
Wakefield Harriers
Rotherham

City of York

City of York

City of York
Pontefract

Valley Striders
Wakefield Harriers
Wakefield Harriers

Vale of York

Leeds City

Pontefract
Hallamshire

Crook & District Sports

02:22.74
02:39.13
02:43.10
02:49.54
02:52.94
03:03.46
03:10.33

02:26.21
02:28.86
02:30.82
02:33.80
02:34.31
02:37.03
02:38.13
02:41.40
02:44.68

02:42.39
02:43.28
02:44.12
02:44.86
02:46.18
02:48.99
02:49.96

02:36.09
02:41.40
02:51.60
02:55.18
03:00.65

F13
F13
F13
F13
F13
F13
F13

M13
M13
M13
M13
M13
M13
M13
M13
M13

M13
M13
M13
M13
M13
M13
M13

M15
F15
M15
F15
F15



U1l GIRLS LONG JUMP

1

O© oo ~NOOhwWDN

el
W NP O

Eden
Ezzie
Niamh
Phoebe
Erin
Hope
Dizney
Phoebe
Evie
Daphne
Indi
Alicia
Harper

U1l GIRLS SHOT PUTT -2 kg

1

2
3
4

Thea
Elsie

Emily
Indi

Grange
Yansaneh
Sykes
Hirst
Collins
Prentice
Wallace
Armitage
Deakin
Gamesby
Harrison-Ruddock
Pettican
O'Reilly

Keeble-Cavuoto
Hullock

Coote
Harrison-Ruddock

Longwood
Leeds City
Holmfirth
City of York
Barnsley AC
Pontefract
Leeds City
Pontefract
City of Stoke
Pudsey & Bramley
Wakefield
Rotherham
Doncaster

Rothwell

Leeds City

City of Sheffield & De
Wakefield

3.68
3.61
3.27
3.02
2.88
2.88
2.87
2.78
2.69
2.59
2.52
2.13
2.03

5.29
4.55
4.44
3.49



U13 GIRLS LONG JUMP

1
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Soraya
Elizabeth
Nattida
Rosa
Indira
Isabelle
Amelie
Neve

Mia
Agnes
Holly
Maisie
Emmeline
Dizire
Mia Rose
Eva
Orlaith

U13 GIRLS SHOT PUTT - 2.72 kg

1
2
3
4
5

U13 GIRLS HIGH JUMP
1

a b wN

U15 GIRLS LONG JUMP

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

U15 GIRLS HIGH JUMP
1

a b wN

167 Neve
171 Eden
36 Rosa
151 Lydia
182 Orlaith

122 Willow
167 Neve
149 Holly
151 Lydia
85 Ava

66 Grace
197 Jorja
88 Neveah
72 Ella

91 Scarlett
46 Isabella
47 Tega

66 Grace
116 Sophia

91 Scarlett

46 Isabella
175 Astrid

U15 GIRLS SHOT PUTT -3 kg

1

2
3
4

197 Jorja

63 Rebecca
116 Sophia
192 Juliette

Thomas
Sulaimon
Chaibamrung
Boxall
Banerjee
Gittins

Cole

Arundel
Pettican
Michelon
Swanborough
Newby-Higginbottom
Gamesby
Wallace
Spicer
Thornton
O'Flaherty

Arundel
Dixon
Boxall
Ardley
O'Flaherty

Goor
Arundel
Swanborough
Ardley
Flaherty

Walker
Turner
Tenou
Granger
Ashford
Tordoff
Omih

Walker
Horsfall-Samb
Ashford
Tordoff
Gamesby

Turner
Kingston
Horsfall-Samb
MacQuin-Jones

Holmfirth
Doncaster

City of York

City of York

Valley Striders
Pontefract
Kingston Upon Hull
Wakefield
Rotherham

City of York
Kingston Upon Hull
Crook & District
Pudsey & Bramley
Leeds City
Barnsley AC
Pontefract
Pontefract

Wakefield Harriers
Doncaster

City of York
Hallamshire
Pontefract

City of York
Wakefield Harriers
Kingston Upon Hull
Hallamshire
Pontefract

Skyrac
Hallamshire
Leeds City
Doncaster
Doncaster
Pontefract
Leeds City

Skyrac

City of York
Doncaster
Pontefract
Leeds City

Hallamshire
Leeds City

City of York
City of York

4.24
4.07
4.06
3.96
3.87
3.78
3.76
3.53
3.51
3.38
3.31
3.34
3.05
3.03
2.92
2.82
231

6.13
5.54
5.43
5.12
2.11

1.30
1.20
1.15
1.05
1.00

5.09
4.82
4.19
4.01
3.95
3.81
3.46

1.56
1.40
1.30
1.25
1.20

9.69
9.46
8.78
8.48

F13
F13
F13
F13
F13

F13
F13
F13
F13
F13

F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15

F15
F15
F15
F15
F15

F15
F15
F15
F15



U15 GIRLS JAVELIN - 500 g

1 116 Sophia
2 63 Rebecca
3 48 Millie

U17 LADIES LONG JUMP
1 157 Abi
2 19 Tabitha

U17 LADIES HIGH JUMP
1 157 Abi
2 62 Abigail

U17 LADIES SHOT PUTT - 3 kg

1 113 Yasmin
2 179 Skye

3 108 Madison
4 139 Ellie

U17 LADIES JAVELIN - 500 g

1 179 Skye
2 62 Abigail
3 113 Yasmin
4 147 Juliet

5 112 Niamh
6 108 Madison
7 31 Georgia

SENIOR LADIES LONG JUMP
1 145 Lucy

U20/SENIOR LADIES SHOT PUTT -4 kg

1 120 Carmen
2 145 Lucy
3 133 Anna
4 110 Jane

SENIOR LADIES SHOT PUTT - 3 kg
1 104 Susanne

U20/SENIOR LADIES JAVELIN — 600 g

1 126 Vikki
2 145 Lucy
3 133 Anna
4 110 Jane

SENIOR LADIES JAVELIN — 500 g
1 104 Susanne

Horsfall-Samb
Kingston
Brenard

Moss
Speight

Moss
Kingston

Baker
Marshall
Toddington
Walter

Marshall
Kingston
Baker
Horne
Fraser
Toddington
Smith

Reynolds

Brooks
Reynolds
McArdle
Williams

Pickersgill

Adams

Reynolds
McArdle
Williams

Pickersgill

City of York
Leeds City
Hallamshire

City of York
City of York

City of York
Leeds City

Wigan & District
Gateshead
Pontefract
Skyrac

Gateshead
Leeds City
Wigan & District
City of York
Pontefract
Pontefract
Barnsley AC

Rotherham

City of York
Rotherham
Rothwell
Pontefract

Longwood

Leeds City
Rotherham
Rothwell
Pontefract

Longwood

27.40
20.85
15.47

4.94
4.43

1.43
1.40

13.37
10.32
8.47
5.94

32.10
27.86
27.11
22.53
20.64
15.57
9.55

4.40

9.69
7.36
6.11
5.47

5.44

39.72
22.71
14.84
12.45

11.85

F15
F15
F15

F17
F17

F17
F17

F17
F17
F17
F17

F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17

SW

SW
SW
F20
SW

SW

SW
SW
F20
SW

SW



U11 BOYS LONG JUMP

1
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59 Jonathan
65 Joshua
32 Tristan
153 Toby
114 Harry
156 Theo
205 Joe
87 Tommy
27 Chalie
96 Harry
173 lIsaac
97 Thomas
190 Henry

U11 BOYS SHOT PUTT - 2.72 kg

1
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U13 BOYS LONG JUMP

1
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U13 BOYS HIGH JUMP

1
2
3

114 Harry
59 Jonathan
191 Preston
190 Henry
131 Joseph
35 Seth
96 Harry
97 Thomas

123 Jaxon
13 Zeekie
50 Kieran

7 Sydney

166 James

165 Tommy
11 Jacob

162 Monty
123 Jaxon
52 Daniel

U13 BOYS SHOT PUTT -3 kg

1
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U15 BOYS LONG JUMP

1

2
3
4
5

U15 BOYS HIGH JUMP

1
2

162 Monty
13 Zeekie
83 Isaac
52 Daniel
51 Lochlan
34 Jude

18 Bobby

37 Zac
152 Marcus
163 Rudy
168 Elliot

152 Marcus
144 Kai

Bristol-Whyke
Salmon
Tickle
Ardley
Richards
Minns
Hyde
Haworth
Copley
Jackson
Ford
Jackson
Kinnear

Richards
Bristol-Whyke
Liversidge
Kinnear
Hastings
Bilham
Jackson
Jackson

Marshall
Yansaneh
Hird
Swan
Walker
Rudd
Jones

Bowden
Marshall
Arnold

Bowden
Yansaneh
Brooksbank
Arnold
Ruddock
Bilham

Speight
Brooke
Ardley
Burgoyne
Brownbridge

Ardley
Liversidge

Rotherham

Valley Striders
Warrington
Hallamshire

Valley Striders
Unattached
Barnsley AC
Barnsley AC
Barnsley AC
Wakefield Harriers
Wakefield Harriers
Wakefield Harriers
Pontefract

Valley Striders
Rotherham
Doncaster
Pontefract
Wakefield Harriers
Rotherham
Wakefield Harriers
Wakefield Harriers

City of York
Rothwell
Spenborough
Wakefield Harriers
Valley Striders
Wakefield Harriers
Vale of York

Darlington
City of York
Wakefield Harriers

Darlington
Rothwell
Holmfirth
Wakefield Harriers
Wakefield Harriers
Rotherham

City of York
City of York
Hallamshire
Pontefract

Vale of York

Hallamshire
City of York

3.70
3.65
3.52
3.39
3.36
3.05
2.94
2.88
2.69
2.38
2.29
221
2.03

5.68
5.30
471
4.49
4.03
3.82
3.58
3.27

4.40
4.18
3.89
3.56
3.54
3.51
3.06

1.35
1.30
1.15

7.77
7.45
6.59
5.89
5.52
5.00

4.92
481
4.50
4.40
431

1.60
1.30

M11
M11
M11
M11
M11
M11
M11
M11
M11
M11
M11
M11
M11

M11
M11
M11
M11
M11
M11
M11
M11

M13
M13
M13
M13
M13
M13
M13

M13
M13
M13

M13
M13
M13
M13
M13
M13

M15
M15
M15
M15
M15

M15
M15



U15 BOYS SHOT PUTT -4 kg
1 98 Benjamin

U17 MENS LONG JUMP
1 128 Freddie

U17 MENS HIGH JUMP
1 20 Benjamin

U17 MENS SHOT PUTT -5 kg
1 142 Harvey
2 130 Max

U17 MENS JAVELIN - 700 g

1 100 Oliver
2 55 Benjamin
3 130 Max

U20/SENIOR MENS LONG JUMP

1 155 lan

2 143 Michael
3 196 Stephen
4 148 Richard
5 199 Richard

U20 MENS SHOT PUTT -6 kg
1 109 Harrison

SENIOR MENS SHOT PUTT - 7.26 kg
1 101 Alexander
2 148 Richard

SENIOR MENS SHOT PUTT -3 kg
1 135 Geoffrey

U20/SENIOR MENS JAVELIN - 800 g

1 101 Alexander
2 148 Richard

3 196 Stephen
4 109 Harrison
5 135 Geoffrey

Jackson

Yeo

Lowe

Wilkinson
Arnold

Scattergood
Seymour
Arnold

Mahop

Bates

Thorpe
Howes
Higson-Blythe

Carter

Chivers
Howes

Bobb

Chivers
Howes
Thorpe
Carter
Bobb

Wakefield Harriers

Kingston Upon Hull

Mansfield

City of York
Wakefield Harriers

Burton

City of Sheffield & Deal

Wakefield Harriers

Leeds City
Doncaster
Wakefield Harriers
Pontefract
Wakefield Harriers

Pontefract

Kingston Upon Hull
Pontefract

City of York

Kingston Upon Hull
Pontefract
Wakefield Harriers
Pontefract

City of York

8.49

5.79

1.65

13.01
8.79

34.72
24.85
24.34

6.20
4.93
4.76
4.29
4.24

10.41

10.70
7.45

7.35

38.02
32.74
24.72
21.27
18.96

M15

M17

M17

M17
M17

M17
M17
M17

M20
SM
SM
SM
SM

M20

SM
SM

SM

SM
SM

SM

M20

SM 400g
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